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PRODUCT

P LUCART

HYGIENE ROLLS

Raw material

Raw material colour
No. of plies

Glued plies

Total GSM

Average GSM per ply
Type of embossing

Embossing decoration
Contact with food
Country Of Origin
CASE DETAILS
Rolls per case

Roll weight

Case paper weight
Case packaging weight
Type of case packaging

Shipping Commodity Code

Type of pallet

Cases per pallet

Pallets per column

Cases per layers

Layers per pallet

Recycled pulp

White
2
Knurling
34

17

9
912 gr
8,210 gr
56 gr
Boxed

48182091

36

1

Sheet height

Sheet lenght
Sheets per roll
Roll lenght
Roll diameter

Core diameter
Core type

Whiteness degree

Certifications

Handle

Total case weight
Case width

Case depth

Case height

EAN code

PALLET DETAILS

UK Standard

Column gross weight

Column height (pallet not included)

Column height (pallet included)

500 mm

360 mm
138
50 m

115 mm

45 mm
Standard Sold

> 78

CHSA

no
8,266 gr
320 mm
320 mm
505 mm
5036479001533

265 kg
202 cm

217 cm

Lucart Hygiene Ltd.
e Jucartgroup.com

Registered Mumber 21232861
VAT Number: 6616205 50

Registered office, Headquarter and Factory:

Blackmore Park, Hanley Swan

Mahern, Worcestershire WRE 0EF - England
T +44(0) 184 823 727

F +44(0) D1684 893 593

CHSA

Cleaning and Hygiene
Suppliers Association




